

MADISON METRO BUS GARAGE - ROOF REPLACEMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8064

DATE: 12/15/17

Item	Quantity	Maly Roofing Company, Inc.		Kaschak Roofing, Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
1 - LUMP SUM BASE BID - LS	1.00	\$976,036.00	\$976,036.00	\$1,094,000.00	\$1,254,400.00
2 - Replace Steel Decking - ft²	8000.00	\$8.75	\$70,000.00	\$8.00	\$13.51
3 - Install New Wood Blocking 2X4 - Linear ft	1500.00	\$2.15	\$3,225.00	\$2.50	\$2.23
4 - Remove & Replace Wood Blocking 2X4 - Linear ft	1500.00	\$2.70	\$4,050.00	\$3.50	\$3.85
5 - Install New Wood Blocking 2X6 - Linear ft	1200.00	\$2.45	\$2,940.00	\$3.50	\$2.59
6 - Remove & Replace Wood Blocking 2X6 - Linear ft	1200.00	\$2.70	\$3,240.00	\$4.50	\$4.04
7 - Install New Wood Blocking 2X8 - Linear ft	800.00	\$2.60	\$2,080.00	\$6.50	\$2.91
8 - Remove & Replace Wood Blocking 2X8 - Linear ft	800.00	\$2.85	\$2,280.00	\$8.50	\$4.54
9 - Install New Wood Blocking 2X10 - Linear ft	500.00	\$2.90	\$1,450.00	\$8.00	\$3.29
10 - Remove & Replace Wood Blocking 2X10 - Linear ft	500.00	\$3.15	\$1,575.00	\$10.00	\$4.92
11 - Replace Deteriorated Plywood 5/8" - ft²	800.00	\$3.75	\$3,000.00	\$5.50	\$4.20
12 - Repoint Masonry Joints - Linear ft	2500.00	\$11.10	\$27,750.00	\$5.20	\$10.54
12 Items	Totals		\$1,097,626.00	\$1,215,000.00	\$1,419,331.00